
BOYS 220.4 RESULTS

Boys 220.4 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Ruben  Steenkamp Thunder Ridge High School 209.1 315.0 10

2 Armando Vasquez Central Plains 199.8 285.0 8

3 Tadyn  West Wichita County 215.4 285.0 6

4 Weston  Scherrer Victoria High School 219.0 265.0 4

5 Logan Dail Lincoln High School 210.3 260.0 2

6 Brady Kraft Kinsley High School 200.0 250.0 1

7 Elias Sherer Greeley County High School 208.3 245.0 0

8 Brayden Huband Deerfield High School 216.1 245.0 0

9 Logan Maier Otis-Bison HS 213.8 230.0 0

10 Xanthier Brenn Rawlins County 209.7 225.0 0

11 Paxton Dody Central Plains 198.6 210.0 0

12 Gavin Foster Fairfield 204.0 200.0 0

13 Cole Gridley Cunningham High School 207.1 200.0 0

14 Andrew Schultz Cunningham High School 218.0 200.0 0

15 Titus Ritter Meade High School 213.5 170.0 0

16 Gavin Bartlett Wakefield High School 214.0 165.0 0

17 Chadryn Smades Wichita County 198.5 160.0 0

18 Jackson Laughery Norwich High School 214.0 155.0 0

19 Hayden Hull Central Burden 205.7 0.0 0

20 Noah Roemer Dighton High School 206.8 0.0 0

21 Ethan  Vargas Cheylin 215.0 0.0 0

Boys 220.4 Squat results



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Armando Vasquez Central Plains 199.8 485.0 10

2 Tadyn  West Wichita County 215.4 455.0 8

3 Weston  Scherrer Victoria High School 219.0 440.0 6

4 Noah Roemer Dighton High School 206.8 420.0 4

5 Elias Sherer Greeley County High School 208.3 420.0 2

6 Brady Kraft Kinsley High School 200.0 415.0 1

7 Ruben  Steenkamp Thunder Ridge High School 209.1 405.0 0

8 Logan Dail Lincoln High School 210.3 355.0 0

9 Paxton Dody Central Plains 198.6 345.0 0

10 Andrew Schultz Cunningham High School 218.0 335.0 0

11 Gavin Foster Fairfield 204.0 315.0 0

12 Titus Ritter Meade High School 213.5 255.0 0

13 Gavin Bartlett Wakefield High School 214.0 250.0 0

14 Cole Gridley Cunningham High School 207.1 245.0 0

15 Chadryn Smades Wichita County 198.5 240.0 0

16 Jackson Laughery Norwich High School 214.0 220.0 0

17 Hayden Hull Central Burden 205.7 215.0 0

18 Xanthier Brenn Rawlins County 209.7 0.0 0

19 Logan Maier Otis-Bison HS 213.8 0.0 0

20 Ethan  Vargas Cheylin 215.0 0.0 0

21 Brayden Huband Deerfield High School 216.1 0.0 0

Boys 220.4 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Noah Roemer Dighton High School 206.8 295.0 10

2 Tadyn  West Wichita County 215.4 295.0 8

3 Weston  Scherrer Victoria High School 219.0 290.0 6

4 Logan Maier Otis-Bison HS 213.8 280.0 4



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

5 Brady Kraft Kinsley High School 200.0 265.0 2

6 Armando Vasquez Central Plains 199.8 260.0 1

7 Ruben  Steenkamp Thunder Ridge High School 209.1 240.0 0

8 Logan Dail Lincoln High School 210.3 225.0 0

9 Paxton Dody Central Plains 198.6 215.0 0

10 Andrew Schultz Cunningham High School 218.0 210.0 0

11 Titus Ritter Meade High School 213.5 195.0 0

12 Gavin Foster Fairfield 204.0 190.0 0

13 Chadryn Smades Wichita County 198.5 170.0 0

14 Xanthier Brenn Rawlins County 209.7 165.0 0

15 Gavin Bartlett Wakefield High School 214.0 160.0 0

16 Hayden Hull Central Burden 205.7 135.0 0

17 Cole Gridley Cunningham High School 207.1 135.0 0

18 Jackson Laughery Norwich High School 214.0 135.0 0

19 Elias Sherer Greeley County High School 208.3 0.0 0

20 Ethan  Vargas Cheylin 215.0 0.0 0

21 Brayden Huband Deerfield High School 216.1 0.0 0

Boys 220.4 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Tadyn  West Wichita County 215.4 1035.0

2 Armando Vasquez Central Plains 199.8 1030.0

3 Weston  Scherrer Victoria High School 219.0 995.0

4 Ruben  Steenkamp Thunder Ridge High School 209.1 960.0

5 Brady Kraft Kinsley High School 200.0 930.0

6 Logan Dail Lincoln High School 210.3 840.0

7 Paxton Dody Central Plains 198.6 770.0

8 Andrew Schultz Cunningham High School 218.0 745.0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

9 Noah Roemer Dighton High School 206.8 715.0

10 Gavin Foster Fairfield 204.0 705.0

11 Elias Sherer Greeley County High School 208.3 665.0

12 Titus Ritter Meade High School 213.5 620.0

13 Cole Gridley Cunningham High School 207.1 580.0

14 Gavin Bartlett Wakefield High School 214.0 575.0

15 Chadryn Smades Wichita County 198.5 570.0

16 Logan Maier Otis-Bison HS 213.8 510.0

17 Jackson Laughery Norwich High School 214.0 510.0

18 Xanthier Brenn Rawlins County 209.7 390.0

19 Hayden Hull Central Burden 205.7 350.0

20 Brayden Huband Deerfield High School 216.1 245.0

21 Ethan  Vargas Cheylin 215.0 0.0


